Date: 10/25/2003
Attendance: 0

Stadium:
Officials:

Northwestern 1

Pos #

Player

Northwestern (2-9, 5-12) -vs- Doane (4-7, 8-11)

10/25/2003 at Crete, Neb. ()

SH SOG

(9]
>

Goals By Period

2

Total

Northwestern

o

[

Doane

N

Doane 5

Pos # Player

SH SOG

4
5
7
10
11
12
13
16
17
GK 22
23

19

Allbee, Heidi

Healy, Stephanie

Hanson, Kristina

Starters

Noordewier, Andrea

Nessa, Sarah
Giles, Tiffany
Beard, Erin
Hoitink, Jen
Zwiers, Kim
Reynen, Liz
Getty, Sheena

Way, Sarah
Fuller, Chrystan

Substitutes

O O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
O O OO0 O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
O O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

o O
= O
o O

™™ TEAM

Starters
Substitutes

Totals

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA

Saves

Totals

# Goalkeepers

Minutes

o
=
o

GA Saves

22 Reynen, Liz

90:00

5 9

Totals

Shots By Period

5 9

N

Total

Totals

Corner Kicks By Period

0

Total

Northwestern

Doane

Saves By Period

I
o

Northwestern
Doane

Fouls By Period

o

o

Northwestern

Doane

Scoring Summary

Time

Team

Goal Scorer

Assist

Northwestern
Doane

Description

5:53

40:09
43:57
51:44
67:36

68:03 NOR

DOAN TEAM
DOAN TEAM
DOAN TEAM
DOAN TEAM
DOAN TEAM
Fuller, Chrystan

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play



