Northwestern (2-9, 5-12) -vs- Doane (4-7, 8-11) 10/25/2003 at Crete, Neb. ()

Date: 10/25/2003 Attendance: 0 Stadium: Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Northwestern	0	1	1
Doane	3	2	5

Northwestern 1

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α
		Starters				
	4	Allbee, Heidi	0	0	0	0
	5	Healy, Stephanie	0	0	0	0
	7	Hanson, Kristina	0	0	0	0
	10	Noordewier, Andrea	0	0	0	0
	11	Nessa, Sarah	0	0	0	0
	12	Giles, Tiffany	0	0	0	0
	13	Beard, Erin	0	0	0	0
	16	Hoitink, Jen	0	0	0	0
	17	Zwiers, Kim	0	0	0	0
GK	22	Reynen, Liz	0	0	0	0
	23	Getty, Sheena	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes				
	9	Way, Sarah	0	0	0	0
	19	Fuller, Chrystan	0	0	1_	0
		Totals	0	0	1	0

Doa	nΔ	5
DOA	ıю	0

Pos	#	Player					SH	SOG	G	Α
				Starte	ers					
			Su	ubstit	utes					
	TM	TEAM					0	0	0	0
		Totals					0	0	0	0
#_	Goa	alkeepers				Mir	nutes	GA	Sa	ves
										_
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0
	Tota	als						0		0

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
22	Reynen, Liz	90:00	5	9
	Totals		5	9

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Northwestern	1	4	0
Doane	10	4	0
Saves By Period			
Northwestern	5	4	-1
Doane	2	2	0

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Northwestern	0	0	0
Doane	0	0	0
Fouls By Period			
Northwestern	0	0	0
Doane	0	0	0

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
5:53	DOAN	TEAM		
40:09	DOAN	TEAM		
43:57	DOAN	TEAM		
51:44	DOAN	TEAM		
67:36	DOAN	TEAM		
68:03	NOR	Fuller, Chrystan		

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.